

Exam Questions MCD-Level-1

MuleSoft Certified Developer - Level 1 (Mule 4)

<https://www.2passeasy.com/dumps/MCD-Level-1/>



NEW QUESTION 1

What is the difference between a subflow and a sync flow?

- A. Sync flow has no error handling of its own and subflow does
- B. Subflow has no error handling of its own and sync flow does.
- C. Subflow is synchronous and sync flow is asynchronous.
- D. No difference.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 2

How to import Core (dw::Core) module into your DataWeave scripts?

- A. import dw::core
- B. Not needed
- C. None of these
- D. import core

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 3

What is the object type returned by the File List operation?

- A. Object of String file names
- B. Array of String file names
- C. Object of Mule event objects
- D. Array of Mule event objects

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 4

Where are values of query parameters stored in the Mule event by the HTTP Listener?

- A. Payload
- B. Attributes
- C. Inbound Properties
- D. Variables

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 5

An API has been created in Design Center.
What is the next step to make the API discoverable?

- A. Deploy the API to a Maven repository.
- B. Publish the API from inside flow designer.
- C. Publish the API to Anypoint Exchange.
- D. Enable autodiscovery in API Manager.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 6

What is the correct way to format the decimal 200.1234 as a string to two decimal places?

- A. 200.1234 as string {format: ".0#"}
- B. 200.1234 as string as format: ".0#"}
- C. 200.1234 as String {format: ".0#"}
- D. 200.1234 as String as format: ".0#"}

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 7

How is policy defined in terms of classloader of an API?

- A. Classloader isolation does not exist between the application, the runtime and connectors, and policies.
- B. Classloader isolation exists between the application, the runtime and connectors, and policies.
- C. None of these.
- D. Classloader isolation partially exists between the application, the runtime and connectors, and policies.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 8

What is the main purpose of flow designer in Design Center?

- A. To design and develop fully functional Mule applications in a hosted development environment.
- B. To design API RAML files in a graphical way.
- C. To design and mock Mule application templates that must be implemented using Anypoint Studio.
- D. To define API lifecycle management in a graphical way.

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 9

What DataWeave 2.0 type can be used as input to a mapObject operation?

- A. Array
- B. Object
- C. String
- D. Map

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 10

Why would you use SOAP instead of http?

- A. If the architecture mandates.
- B. It is up to the integration specialist.
- C. Successful/retry logic for reliable messaging functionality.
- D. It is part of agile methodology.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 10

What is the correct syntax to reference a fragment in RAML?

- A. examples: #include examples/BankAccountsExample.raml
- B. examples: \$include examples/BankAccountsExample.raml
- C. examples: ?include examples/BankAccountsExample.raml
- D. examples: !include examples/BankAccountsExample.raml

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 12

How many Mule applications can run on a CloudHub worker?

- A. At most one
- B. None of these
- C. Depends
- D. At least one

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 13

What HTTP method in a RESTful web service is typically used to completely replace an existing resource?

- A. GET
- B. PATCH
- C. POST
- D. PUT

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 14

What module and operation will throw an error if a Mule event's payload is not a number?

- A. Validation module's Is number operation
- B. Filter module's Is number operation
- C. None of these
- D. Validation module's Is not a number operation

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 17

A Set Variable component saves the current payload to a variable.
What is the DataWeave parent expression to access the variable?

- A. #[value]
- B. #[vars]
- C. #[var]
- D. #[values]

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 22

Where would you create SLA Tiers for an API?

- A. Exchange
- B. API Manager
- C. Anypoint MQ
- D. Within the API

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 26

What does the zip operator do in DataWeave?

- A. Minifies the size of value using encoding.
- B. None of these.
- C. Merges elements of two objects into a single object.
- D. Merges elements of two lists (arrays) into a single list.

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 28

What is a core characteristic of the Modern API?

- A. API is rapidly prototyped following AGILE methodology.
- B. API follows the RESTful architecture.
- C. API is designed first using an API specification for rapid feedback.
- D. API has a mechanism to accept feedback and suggestions for improvement.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 31

.....

THANKS FOR TRYING THE DEMO OF OUR PRODUCT

Visit Our Site to Purchase the Full Set of Actual MCD-Level-1 Exam Questions With Answers.

We Also Provide Practice Exam Software That Simulates Real Exam Environment And Has Many Self-Assessment Features. Order the MCD-Level-1 Product From:

<https://www.2passeasy.com/dumps/MCD-Level-1/>

Money Back Guarantee

MCD-Level-1 Practice Exam Features:

- * MCD-Level-1 Questions and Answers Updated Frequently
- * MCD-Level-1 Practice Questions Verified by Expert Senior Certified Staff
- * MCD-Level-1 Most Realistic Questions that Guarantee you a Pass on Your FirstTry
- * MCD-Level-1 Practice Test Questions in Multiple Choice Formats and Updatesfor 1 Year